T & JAY ég FOOD TECHNOLOGY,

RESEARCH AND

The 14" Internationnal Conference on Environmental and Rural Development

(14™ ICERD)

Siem Reap Province, Cambodia.
03 - 05t March, 2023

Tentative Schedule for the 14" ICERD

Time

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

18:00-21:30

039 - 05t March, 2023

March 03+ March 04th
Registration

Opening Ceremony

Keynote Presentation

Arrival of the
participants Coffee Break and

Poster Session

Scientific Sessions
Lunch and Poster Session

ISERD Council Scientific Sessions

Meeting Coffee Break and
Poster Session
Poster Viewing and
Registration and Business Meeting

Welcome Reception
Banquet

March 05th

Technical Excursion



