







The 14th Internationnal Conference on Environmental and Rural Development

(14th ICERD)

Siem Reap Province, Cambodia. 03rd - 05th March, 2023

Tentative Schedule for the 14th ICERD 03rd – 05th March, 2023

Time	March 03 rd	March 04th	March 05 th
08:00-09:00	Arrival of the participants	Registration	Technical Excursion
09:00-09:40		Opening Ceremony	
09:40-10:00		Keynote Presentation	
10:00-10:30		Coffee Break and Poster Session	
10:30-12:00		Scientific Sessions	
12:00-13:00		Lunch and Poster Session	
14:00-16:30	ISERD Council Meeting	Scientific Sessions	
		Coffee Break and Poster Session	
16:30-17:30	Registration and Welcome Reception	Poster Viewing and Business Meeting	
18:00-21:30		Banquet	